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NOS RÈGLES LOCALES

Parcours Rouville
Évaluations - slopes

Dames Hommes
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Parcours Rouville

1. 

2.

3.

4.

5.
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aide aux golfeurs
450-922-1552
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+/-

TT

 9 3 11 5 17 13 1 7 15 14 8 6 2 12 10 16 18 4

11 7 1 15 5 17 9 3 13 14 12 6 8 2 10 18 16 4

Date: Heure: 

Handicap - Hommes

543

508

389

3258
3087
3020
2806

400422

383

185

160

174

485 360

222 447 414 444

397

356

393

498

186

427 466

432

390

3585
3432

3023
2869

3282
3138

7056
6781
6540
6225
6043
5675

555

517

505

3471
3349

Trou 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 ALLER 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 RETOUR TOTAL HDC NET

I / II

I

III

II

III  /  IV

NORMALE 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 36 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 36 72

II / III

Parcours Rouville

378

355

340

419

419

137

312

300

288

212 524

495

478

207

165

400

347

330

530

515

353

390

345

290

166

150

136

128 262 404 292 434

434

275 218 113 305 2431 4916

340 437 133 322 2732
2619

138 460 345 345 2725
2566

5457
5185

250IV

IV / V

V 296 318 413 117 251 100 301 288 401 2485

325 127 274 331 443 295 333 125

V / VI

296 231 347 115 249 100 244 238 350 2170 127 212 331 256 334 233 218 113 265 2089 4259VI

+/-

2365 2254 4619

Handicap - Dames

I/II

I

III

II

III/IV

II/III

IV

IV/V

V

V/VI

VI

  


